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ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS  

Program: Radiography      Year:  2015 

Program Director: Becky Burton    

 

Name Title Company Phone E-Mail 

Steve Brown RT NWTH  273-1000 radgpch@goldenplains.org 

Karen Chavez RT 
BSA Urgent Care 
Center 

212-4835 karen.chavez@bsahs.org 

Teresa Jurado RT NWTH  351-5717 teesajurado@nwths.com 

Zane Pratt RT 
Moore County 
Hospital 

935-7171 zpratt@mchd.net 

Freddie Ramirez RT 
Veterans 
Administration 

355-9703 cframirez@suddenlink.net 

Chasity Renfroe RT BSA Hospital 212-2065 lowrychasity@hotmail.com 

Mary Booth RT 
Pampa Regional 
Hospital 

663-5770 mbooth6650@hotmail.com 

Whitney Estes RT BSA Hospital 212-2065 whitney.estes@bsahs.org 

Lindsey 
Underwood 

RT Allergy ARTS 356-1130 lunderwood@allergyarts.com 

Kristie Washburn RT 
Amarillo Bone & 
Joint 

341-6674 kw0575@suddenlink.net 

Jason Wells RT 
Veterans 
Administration 

355-9703 jason.wells@va.gov 

Amanda Bingham RT NWTH Hospital 351-5717 mandy.bingham@nwths.com 

Michelle Zamora RT 
Hereford 
Regional Medical 
Center 

349-9216 mz3boys@sbcglobal.net 

Scott Burton RPA 
NWTH Hospital - 
EMCARE 

789-6436 sbrtctmr@suddenlink.net 

Bill Crawford 
Member-at-
Large 

Retired 355-8490 
 
bill8012@suddenlink.net 

Ex-Officios: 

Becky Burton 
Program 
Director 

Amarillo College 354-6099 bkburton@actx.edu 

Mark Rowh Dean Amarillo College 354-6070 merowh@actx.edu 

Jamie Smith Faculty Amarillo College 354-6072 j0142627@actx.edu 
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Ernesto Olmos Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 efolmos@actx.edu 

Jerry Moller Interim VP Amarillo College 371-5297 jemoller@actx.edu 

Jim Huse 
Clinical/Lab 
Manager 

Amarillo College NA j0072467@actx.edu 

Kim Crowley Director/CCHE  Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu 

Michael Hart Faculty Amarillo College 670-5447 m0077877@actx.edu 

 


